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Sawe Taday

The place from Vijayawada offers 189 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of X271.
What User doesn't like about Innotel:
first of all no parking space,ordered veg fried rice special,horrible taste , Curry is not at all tasty,raita is okay,
horrible corn soup veg,fried rice veg charged sweet corn soup veg taxes net amount it's better to skip the hotel,
read more. In Innotel from Vijayawada, expect versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked
in a wok, With typical Indian spices, dishes are delicious and freshly prepared.
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Innotel Menu

fippetizers

KACHORI

Burgers

HAWAII CHICKEN

PARATHA PLAIN
()
Pizza
AMERICAN CHICKEN

Tish dishes

FISH MANCHURIAN

Wraps

CLASSIC CHICKEN

Sweets

BREAD HALWA

Drinks

BADAM MILK

d la carte

PALAK PANEER CURRY

Vegelarian dishes

MUSHROOM CURRY

‘Vegetarian specialties

KADAI PANEER

X60

X315

X65

X330

X330

X315

X100

X60

X315

X280

X315

Curries

PALAK KOFTHA X280
T I °
MURGH MIRCHI KABAB X340

Spezialitiiten vom Huhn

KADAI CHICKEN %330
Nudel ialitiit

VEG HAKKA NOODLES %255
Chinesische Wok ichi
PANEER MANCHURIAN %310
S ichi

EGG BURJI %270

Fried Rice

MALAYSIAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE X335

Sopas

NOODLES SOUP X155
FOLDING BUTTER NAAN X85

Indische Spezialitiiten:
flyurvedische Gerichte

PALAK DAL X260

Chinese Delicacies: Veg.
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BABY CORN MAJESTIC X260
Seqfood Delicacies

FISH AJWAINI TIKKA X380
Tried Rice & Noodles

SOFT CHICKEN NOODLES X305
Rice & Biryani

CHICKEN KEEMA BIRYANI X335
Chinese Starters: Veg.

PANEER MAJESTIC X310
Chinese fiice & Noodles: Non-
Veg.

SCHEZWAN EGG FRIED RICE X315
Starters: £gg | Chicken
CHICKEN FRY BONELESS X370
Indian Main Course: Chicken
KADI CHICKEN X330

Staples Rice & Noodles: Non-
Veg.

SINGAPORE CHICKEN FRIED RICE X335

Indian Curries: Veg.

PLAIN PALAK CURRY X260

Rice: Veg./Non-Veg.

CHICKEN LOLLYPOP BIRYANI

Hotel Sharanam Chinese
Soups: Veg

LEMON AND CORIANDER SOUP X155

Chinese Delicacies: Non Veg.

CHICKEN FRY BONE X330
m (] I 0 (] I.

VEG MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE X275
Vegetarian Delights

KADAI VEG X265
Popular Ttems

SWEET CORN SOUP CHICKEN X155
Combination Platiers

PAN CHICKEN X315
Tandoori Specialites

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF X340
Bread Basket

PULKA X25
Vegetable Curries

MUTTER PANEER CURRY X315
Non Alcoholic Beverages
THUMS UP 29
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Stir ﬁ‘y Noodles VERY SZESWAN NOODLES
CHICKEN SINGAPORE NOODLES X285 .
Noodles and Macaroni
Indo Chinese SINGAPORE CHICKEN NOODLES X305
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE %285
Veg Soup
‘I/eg GINGER MUSHROOM SOUP VEG X155
VEG KOHLAPURI %265 .
Pastries and Desserts
Non ‘Veq Curries CHOCO FANTASY PASTRY %100

ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY BONE

LESS 1870 Indo - Chinese (Vegetarian)

PANEER 65 X315
Recommended
CANTONESE VEG SOUP X155 Tandaori Wm (Veq

KALMI KABABA X370

Grilled Entrees
TANGDI KABAB %370 ‘]/eq Chinese Soup

VEG LEMON CORIANDER SOUP X155
Pickied for You
MIXED FRIED RICE 315 Non ‘Veq Tried Rice

1/ E CHICKEN FRY PIECE FRIED RICE X340

MIXED VEG CURRY 265 Chinese ']/eq & Non 1/eq
caq Special Starters

CHILLY MUTTON BONE X375
CHILLI EGG 260

. Starts & Shares

Indo-Chinese Entrées

LEMON PRAWNS 355
VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES X255

North East Dishes

MUTTON FRY PIECE FRIED RICE X390

Chinese Rice and Noodles



Innotel Menu

Fish - Semi Dry Gravy

CHILLY FISH BONELESS X335
flloo Samosa

ALOO SAMOSA 1 PIECE X15
Tandoori Veg Tiabab

MALAI PANEER TIKKA KABAB X330
Tandoori fioti | Naan Bread
PARATHA LACHA X75
Seqfood Selection (Pilau Rice
Included)

ROYAL FISH X335
Sri lankan Chefs Specials
CASHEW CURRY X340
Tandoori Bread Selections
PARATHA ALOO X75
Uncategorized

VEG SINGAPORE FRIED RICE X285
Vegetarian

EGG MASALA X270
PANEER CHILLI X310
Chicken dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN X330

LEMON CHICKEN X315

Noodles

SOFT NOODLES EGG
HAKKA CHICKEN NOODLES

Sofl drinks
MINERAL WATER 1 LITRE
COCA-COLA

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

[ ]
Main Course
CASHEW TOMATO CURRY
TOMATO CURRY

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
SINGAPORE VEG FRIED RICE
MIXED MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE

Breads

BUTTER ROTI
CHICKEN KEEMA NAAN

Tandoori Starters

PANEER TIKKA KABAB
FISH AFGHANI TIKKA

[ ]
Chinese Noodles
EGG SCHEZWAN NOODLES
EGG SINGAPORE NOODLES

X275

X305

X29
X29

X275
X315

X340
X265

X275
X325

X55
X125

X330
X380

X275
X275



Innotel Menu

Chinese Starters: Non-Veg.

HAWAI CHICKEN
EGG 65

Dessert

CARROT HALWA
GULAB JAMUN
RED VELVET PASTRY

Biruani

ULAVACHARU CHICKEN BIRYANI

SPECIAL CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

Chinese Rice & Noodles

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES
MIXED SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE

Indo-Chinese
SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE

EGG HAKKA NOODLES
MANCHOW SOUP

Rice

VEG FRIED RICE

PANEER FRIED RICE

EGG MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE
MIXED SINGAPORE FRIED RICE

Soup

CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP

X330
X260

X100
X100
X100

X365
X370
X340

X335
X305
X315

X295
X275
X155

X265
X315
X305
X315

X175

VEG HOT N SOUR SOUP
VEG CORN SOUP
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS SOUP

Popular products

MANCHOW SOUP CHICKEN
MUSHROOM MASALA CURRY
PUNJABI CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN FRY PIECE BIRYANI

fried Rice and Noodles

MALAYSIAN VEG FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHILLY GARLIC VEG NOODLES
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLES

‘Veg Curries

METHI PANEER CURRY
VEG KOFTA CURRY
VEG MAHARANI CURRY
METHI CHAMAN CURRY

Chicken

CHILLI CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES
MANCHURIAN CHICKEN
HONG KONG CHICKEN

Starters

HARA BHARA KABAB
PANEER SALT PEPPER

X175

X280
X415
X340

X275
X335
X255
X305

X315
X265
X265
X315

X315
X330
X285
X315
X315

X295
X310
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MUSHROOM SALT AND PEPPER
CHILLY BABY CORN

MUTTON FRY BONE

DRAGON CHICKEN

ﬂo o
SIKINDAR CHICKEN BIRYANI
NIZAMI CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
MUTTON FRY BIRYANI BONE
CASHEW CHICKEN BIRYANI
PRAWN BIIRYANI

CHICKEN MANCHOW
SOUP

CHICKEN CORN SOUP

SEA FOOD SOUP
CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP
VEG NOODLES SOUP
TOMATO SHORBA
DAL SHORBA
CANTONESE CHICKEN SOUP
CHICKEN HOT N SOUR SOUP

CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER
SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP

Indian
L FISH TIKKA

BUTTER NAAN

X280

X260
X395
X320

X335
X335
X335
X415
X415
X395

X175

X175
X205
X175
X155
X155
X155
X155
X175
X175

X155

X175

X380
X65

MUTTON KEEMA NAAN
ROTI BASKET

BUTTER CHICKEN
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
VEG KOHLA PURI CURRY
METHI MUTTER MALAI CURRY
SHAI PANEER CURRY

KADI PANEER CURRY
MUSHROOM PUNJABI CURRY
FISH BIRYANI

CHICKEN WINGS BIRYANI
VEG MANCHURIAN

VEG SHANGRI LA
ROYAL MUSHROOM
PANEER CRISPY FRIED
RED CHILLY FRIED CHICKEN
ROYAL MUTTON

BUTTER CHILLY FISH

BUTTER CHILLY PRAWNS
BUTTER CHILLY MUTTON BONE
CHILLY PEPPER MUTTON BONE
LEMON FISH BONE LESS

HAKKA TOSSED FISH BONE LESS
HAKKA TOSSED CHICKEN
HAKKA TOSSED PRAWNS

HAKKA TOSSED MUTTON BONE
RUM PEPPER CHICKEN

RUM PEPPER PRAWNS
MALAYSIAN PRAWAN FRIED RICE

X295

X280
X310
X315
X395
X350
X335
X390
X390
X335
X315
X295
X315
X355
X350
X380
X380
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EGG SCHEZWAN NOODELES X275 FISH HOT AND SOUR %315

GINGER MUSHROOM SOUP X155 CHILLY MUSHROOM X280
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Innotel

Eluru Road, Vijayawada, India Opening Hours:
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