





https://menulist.menu Eluru Road, Vijayawada, India (+91)7036623456 - http://www.innotel.in/





The place from Vijayawada offers **189** different *menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of ₹271. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Innotel:

first of all no parking space,ordered veg fried rice special,horrible taste, Curry is not at all tasty,raita is okay, horrible corn soup veg,fried rice veg charged sweet corn soup veg taxes net amount it's better to skip the hotel, read more. In Innotel from Vijayawada, expect versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, With typical Indian spices, dishes are delicious and freshly prepared.



Appetizers		Curries	
KACHORI	₹60	PALAK KOFTHA	₹280
Burgers		Tandoori	
HAWAII CHICKEN	₹315	MURGH MIRCHI KABAB	₹340
Extras		Spezialitäten vom Huhn	
PARATHA PLAIN	₹65	KADAI CHICKEN	₹330
Pizza		Nudelspezialitäten	
AMERICAN CHICKEN	₹330	VEG HAKKA NOODLES	₹255
Fish dishes		Chinesische Wokgerichte	
FISH MANCHURIAN	₹330	PANEER MANCHURIAN	₹310
Wraps		Eiergerichte	
CLASSIC CHICKEN	₹315	EGG BURJI	₹270
Sweets		Fried Rice	
BREAD HALWA	₹100	MALAYSIAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	₹335
Drinks		Sopas	
BADAM MILK	₹60	NOODLES SOUP	₹155
A la carte		Tandoor	
PALAK PANEER CURRY	₹315	FOLDING BUTTER NAAN	₹85
Vegetarian dishes		Indische Spezialitäten:	
MUSHROOM CURRY	₹280	Ayurvedische Gerichte	
Vegetarian specialties		PALAK DAL	₹260
KADAI PANEER	₹315	Chinese Delicacies: Veg.	

1	
	4
	100
D	ish

BABY CORN MAJESTIC	₹260	CHICKEN LOLLYPOP BIRYANI	₹415
Seafood Delicacies		Hotel Sharanam Chinese	
FISH AJWAINI TIKKA	₹380	Soups: Veg	
Fried Rice & Noodles		LEMON AND CORIANDER SOUP	₹155
SOFT CHICKEN NOODLES	₹305	Chinese Delicacies: Non V	eg.
Rice & Biryani		CHICKEN FRY BONE	₹330
CHICKEN KEEMA BIRYANI	₹335	Chinese Cuisine	
Chinese Starters: Veg.		VEG MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE	₹275
PANEER MAJESTIC	₹310	Vegetarian Delights	
Chinese Rice & Noodles: I	Non-	KADAI VEG	₹265
Veg.		Popular Items	
SCHEZWAN EGG FRIED RICE	₹315	SWEET CORN SOUP CHICKEN	₹155
Starters: Egg / Chicken		Combination Platters	
CHICKEN FRY BONELESS	₹370	PAN CHICKEN	₹315
Indian Main Course: Chia	:ken	Tandoori Specialites	
KADI CHICKEN	₹330	TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	₹340
Staples Rice & Noodles: I	Von -	Bread Basket	
Veg.		PULKA	₹25
SINGAPORE CHICKEN FRIED RICE	₹335	Vegetable Curries	
Indian Curries: Veg.		MUTTER PANEER CURRY	₹315
PLAIN PALAK CURRY	₹260	Non Alcoholic Beverages	
Rice: Veg./Non-Veg.		THUMS UP	₹29

			11/1/2
			Dish
Stir Fry Noodles		VERY SZESWAN NOODLES	₹255
CHICKEN SINGAPORE NOODLES	₹285	Noodles and Macaroni	
Indo Chinese		SINGAPORE CHICKEN NOODLES	₹305
VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	₹285	Veg Soup	
Veg		GINGER MUSHROOM SOUP VEG	₹155
VEG KOHLAPURI	₹265	Pastries and Desserts	
Non Veg Curries		CHOCO FANTASY PASTRY	₹100
ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY BONE LESS	₹370	Indo – Chinese (Vegetari	an)
Recommended		PANEER 65	₹315
CANTONESE VEG SOUP	₹155	Tandoori Non Veg	
Grilled Entrees		KALMI KABABA	₹370
TANGDI KABAB	₹370	Veg Chinese Soup	
Picked for You		VEG LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	₹155
MIXED FRIED RICE	₹315	Non Veg Fried Rice	
Veg Entrees		CHICKEN FRY PIECE FRIED RICE	₹340
MIXED VEG CURRY	₹265	Chinese Veg & Non Veg	
Egg Special		Starters	
CHILLI EGG	₹260	CHILLY MUTTON BONE	₹375
Ando Chinoso Catalos		Starts & Shares	
Indo-Chinese Entrées VEG SINGAPORE NOODLES	₹255	LEMON PRAWNS	₹355
VLG SINGAPORE NOODLES	1200	North East Dishes	
Chinese Rice and Noodles		MUTTON FRY PIECE FRIED RICE	₹390
			-000

LEMON CHICKEN



			DISII
Fish – Semi Dry Gravy		Noodles	
CHILLY FISH BONELESS	₹335	SOFT NOODLES EGG	₹275
Aloo Samosa		HAKKA CHICKEN NOODLES	₹305
ALOO SAMOSA 1 PIECE	₹15	Soft drinks	
		MINERAL WATER 1 LITRE	₹29
Tandoori Veg Kabab		COCA-COLA	₹29
MALAI PANEER TIKKA KABAB	₹330		
~	_	Rice Dishes	
Tandoori Roti / Naan B	read	EGG FRIED RICE	₹275
PARATHA LACHA	₹75	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	₹315
Seafood Selection (Pila	u Rice	Main Course	
Included)		CASHEW TOMATO CURRY	₹340
ROYAL FISH	₹335	TOMATO CURRY	₹265
Sri Lankan Chef's Speci	als	Fried rice	
CASHEW CURRY	₹340	SINGAPORE VEG FRIED RICE	₹275
<i>~</i>		MIXED MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE	₹325
Tandoori Bread Selection	ons	0	
PARATHA ALOO	₹75	Breads	
al postosopisod		BUTTER ROTI	₹55
Uncategorized		CHICKEN KEEMA NAAN	₹125
VEG SINGAPORE FRIED RICE	₹285	Tandoori Starters	
Vegetarian		PANEER TIKKA KABAB	₹330
EGG MASALA	₹270	FISH AFGHANI TIKKA	₹380
PANEER CHILLI	₹310		
		Chinese Noodles	
Chicken dishes		EGG SCHEZWAN NOODLES	₹275
CASHEW CHICKEN	₹330	EGG SINGAPORE NOODLES	₹275
I FMON OURONES	304		

₹315

			DISIL
Chinese Starters: Non-Veg].	VEG HOT N SOUR SOUP	₹155
HAWAI CHICKEN	₹330	VEG CORN SOUP	₹155
EGG 65	₹260	CHICKEN DUMPLINGS SOUP	₹165
Dessert		Popular products	
CARROT HALWA	₹100	MANCHOW SOUP CHICKEN	₹175
GULAB JAMUN	₹100	MUSHROOM MASALA CURRY	₹280
RED VELVET PASTRY	₹100	PUNJABI CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹415
		CHICKEN FRY PIECE BIRYANI	₹340
Biryanis		~	
ULAVACHARU CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹365	Fried Rice and Noodles	
SPECIAL CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹370	MALAYSIAN VEG FRIED RICE	₹275
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	₹340	SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	₹335
		CHILLY GARLIC VEG NOODLES	₹255
Chinese Rice & Noodles		SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLES	₹305
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	₹335	41 0	
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES	₹305	Veg Curries	
MIXED SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	₹315	METHI PANEER CURRY	₹315
		VEG KOFTA CURRY	₹265
Indo-Chinese		VEG MAHARANI CURRY	₹265
SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE	₹295	METHI CHAMAN CURRY	₹315
EGG HAKKA NOODLES	₹275	01 • 1	
MANCHOW SOUP	₹155	Chicken	
		CHILLI CHICKEN	₹315
Rice		KUNG PAO CHICKEN	₹330
VEG FRIED RICE	₹265	CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES	₹285
PANEER FRIED RICE	₹315	MANCHURIAN CHICKEN	₹315
EGG MALAYSIAN FRIED RICE	₹305	HONG KONG CHICKEN	₹315
MIXED SINGAPORE FRIED RICE	₹315	Starters	
Soup		HARA BHARA KABAB	₹295
CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP	₹175	PANEER SALT PEPPER	₹310

Indian

FISH TIKKA

BUTTER NAAN

1-1-4	
	(C.
15	Dish

					Dish
MUSHROOM SALT AND PEPPER		₹280	MUTTON K	EEMA NAAN	₹165
CHILLY BABY CORN		₹260	ROTI BASKET		₹200
MUTTON FRY BONE		₹395	BUTTER CHICKEN		₹360
DRAGON C	CHICKEN	₹320	PANEER BUTTER MASALA		₹330
	•		VEG KOHL	A PURI CURRY	₹265
Biryani			METHI MU	ITER MALAI CURRY	₹280
SIKINDAR	CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹335	SHAI PANE	ER CURRY	₹315
NIZAMI CH	ICKEN BIRYANI	₹335	KADI PANEER CURRY		₹315
CHICKEN I	DUM BIRYANI	₹335	MUSHROO	M PUNJABI CURRY	₹280
MUTTON F	RY BIRYANI BONE	₹415	FISH BIRY	ANI	₹370
CASHEW C	CHICKEN BIRYANI	₹415	CHICKEN WINGS BIRYANI		₹415
PRAWN BIIRYANI ₹		₹395	VEG MANO	CHURIAN	₹260
Soups			Chinese		
	CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	₹175		VEG SHANGRI LA	₹295
	CHICKEN CORN SOUP	₹175	(TAY	ROYAL MUSHROOM	₹280
	SEA FOOD SOUP	₹205		PANEER CRISPY FRIED	₹310
CHICKEN I	DUMPLING SOUP	₹175	RED CHILL	Y FRIED CHICKEN	₹315
VEG MANO	CHOW SOUP	₹155	ROYAL MU	TTON	₹395
VEG NOOD	DLES SOUP	₹155	BUTTER C	HILLY FISH	₹350
TOMATO S	HORBA	₹155	BUTTER C	HILLY PRAWNS	₹335
DAL SHOR	ВА	₹155	BUTTER C	HILLY MUTTON BONE	₹390
CANTONES	SE CHICKEN SOUP	₹175	CHILLY PE	PPER MUTTON BONE	₹390
		₹175	LEMON FIS	SH BONE LESS	₹335
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER		7 455	HAKKA TO	SSED FISH BONE LESS	₹315
SOUP		₹155	HAKKA TOSSED CHICKEN		₹295
SEAFOOD	SOUP	₹175	HAKKA TO	SSED PRAWNS	₹315
4 4			HAKKA TO	SSED MUTTON BONE	₹355

₹380

₹65

RUM PEPPER CHICKEN

RUM PEPPER PRAWNS

MALAYSIAN PRAWAN FRIED RICE

₹350

₹380

₹380



EGG SCHEZWAN NOODELES	₹275	FISH HOT AND SOUR	₹315
GINGER MUSHROOM SOUP	₹155	CHILLY MUSHROOM	₹280



Innotel

Eluru Road, Vijayawada, India

Opening Hours:

